
NOA No.:2019-PSNOA237-BACNOA3-PS 
BAC RESO No.: BAC3-2019-09-45 

Lot No.1 Envelope, Mailing with Window 
Awardee: Centurian International Corp. 

 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

NOA No.:2019-PSNOA 237 - BACNOA3-PS 
Resolution No.: BAC3-2019-09-45 

 

VIRGINIA PALMA 
CENTURIAN INTERNATIONAL CORP. 

# 505 St. Martin Subd., Ibayo 
Marilao, Bulacan 

Tel. No. : (02) 400-3877, 875-5664, 254-2592, 533-0417 
Mobile No.: 0922-849-8509/ 0916-444-8873 
Email: centurian_cic@yahoo.com 

virgiepalma_cic@yahoo.com 

 

Dear Ms. Palma: 
 

After conducting the post-qualification and evaluation, the Bids and Awards Committee 
III (BAC III) of the Procurement Service has determined your proposal as the Lowest 
Calculated and Responsive Bid for Lot: 1 under PB 19-246-3 conducted on August 19, 2019 
for the Supply and Delivery of Envelope, Mailing with Window for the 
Procurement Service (PS) (Ordering Agreement) thus, this NOTICE OF AWARD: 

 

LOT 
NO. 

ITEM/ S QTY/ UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL AMOUNT 

 
1 

Envelope, Mailing with 

Window 

500 pieces/box 

 

13,146 

boxes 

 
₱417.00 

 
P5,481,882.00 

 
Note: For complete and detailed specifications of the bidder’s accepted offer, please refer to attached 
Test Evaluation of Bid Sample. 

 
Delivery Instructions: 

Lot 1: 

DELIVERY SCHEDULE QUANTITY 

1st within 15 days from receipt of DO 2,191 boxes 

2nd within 15 days from receipt of DO 2,191 boxes 

3rd within 15 days from receipt of DO 2,191 boxes 

4th within 15 days from receipt of DO 2,191 boxes 

5th within 15 days from receipt of DO 2,191 boxes 

6th within 15 days from receipt of DO 2,191 boxes 
 13,146 boxes 

 

 

mailto:centurian_cic@yahoo.com
mailto:virgiepalma_cic@yahoo.com


 

 

INSTRUCTIONS: 
 

If you have no corrections to the content of this NOTICE OF AWARD (NOA), 
please submit Performance security within five (5) calendar days from 
receipt hereof. The original copy of the NOA should be signed and claimed at 
the Procurement Service. Failure to sign the NOA and submit Performance 
Security within the abovementioned period may result in the cancellation of 
the award and forfeiture of the bid security. 

 
 

Very truly yours, 

 

SGD. 
ELISA MAY ARBOLEDA-CUEVAS 

Executive Director 

 

CONFORME: 
 
 

 

PRINTED NAME/POSITION SIGNATURE DATE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


